NEW!
POWER MONITORING & PROTECTION
938
NEW!
PO
W
ER
 M

rated current
Lead Wires 8' twisted pair leads
Weight 0.4 lb (0.18 kg)
Approvals CE, UL recognized  File #E96927
RoHS Statement Yes
Warranty 1 year
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
FEATURES
• Rated input current from 5A to 400A
• Phase angle < 1° measured at 50% rated current
• 8 ft. twisted-pair lead
• UL recognized
MODEL DESCRIPTION
UCT-0300-005 Solid core current sensor 5A:0.333VAC
UCT-1000-050 Solid core current sensor 50A:0.333VAC
UCT-1250-100 Solid core current sensor 100A:0.333VAC
UCT-1250-150 Solid core current sensor 150A:0.333VAC
UCT-1250-200 Solid core current sensor 200A:0.333VAC
UCT-1250-250 Solid core current sensor 250A:0.333VAC
UCT-1250-300 Solid core current sensor 300A:0.333VAC
UCT-1250-400 Solid core current sensor 400A:0.333VAC
Model Dimensions (in)
 A B C
UCT-0300 0.30 1.70 0.75
UCT-0500 0.50 1.90 0.75
UCT-0750 0.75 2.10 0.75
UCT-1000 1.00 2.40 0.80
UCT-1250 1.25 2.70 0.80